Landskappleiken i Vaga 2019

Halling C

Resultatliste - side 1/2

F#LK
ORG

O N S

10

11

12

13

14

Vilde Ellegaard
Westeng

Frederick Brevig
Jacobsen

Anund Meberg Myhren
Neri Sarnees Bakkjen
Julian Steinsrud

Henrik Opheim Berg

Torjus Westeng Bakken

Olav Andreas Streete
Lie

Jon Inge @verbg
Seersland

Aste Sulheim Viken
Magnhild Moen Helland
Halvard Strind

Jon @ystein Ovesen

@ystein Marstein

Gransherad Spel og

dansarlag,

Smajondglenes

dansarlag

BULder og Brak,

FolkOrg

BULder og brak,

FolkOrg

BULder og brak,

FolkOrg

@ystre Slidre Spel-
og dansarlag

Al spel- og
dansarlag

Gransherad Spel og

dansarlag,

Smajondglenes

danselag

Al spel- og
dansarlag

Tinn

Spelemannslag

Lom Spel- og

dansarlag

Lom Spel- og

dansarlag

Lom Spel- og

dansarlag

Lom Spel- og

dansarlag

Lom Spel- og

dansarlag

77

74

72

71

70

69

59

55

54

53

50

46

45



Resultatliste - side 2/2
Landskappleiken i Vaga 2019 Féié L K

Halling C ORG

15  Jagrn Angard Lom Spel- og 43
dansarlag



